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The Hye Steppers had -8. m~etings in 1987 unde~ the capable leadership of 

Chairman George Guendjoian. 

Our energetic dance teacher, Sonia Tashjian, again reviewed a great . · 

!Jlany dance steps and introduced some new ones •. The enthusiasm ~f"the 

entire group was quite apparent with a very solid attendance. 

_. On 1/30/87. we had a Keff Nite with. the Johnny Vartan ensemble which ·included . . 

dinner. 

On 11/7/87 we sponsored the annual church dance which was held at the · 

Temple Emanu-el in Yonkers. A very spirited crowd attended and it'proved to be . . , . 

highly successful. 

· We feel that th_e groWth of ~ur organization to a social one has reached fruition • 

Opening Balance ~ 1987 
January Keff Night 
September Keff Night 
November Keff Night 
Bank Interest 
Miscellaneous 

Donation to Church . 

Clo~ing Balance - 12/31/87 

$ 965.71 
(331.55) 

(87.53) 
693,46 
. 26.93 
.15.24 

$1,282.26 

f 1,000.00 

$ 282.26 

... 

Respectfully submitted, 

11ENAS H.· DADERIAN 
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