## HYE-STEPPERS

## ANNUAL REPORT

1987

The Hye Steppers had 8 meetings in 1987 under the capable leadership of Chairman George Guendjoian.

Our energetic dance teacher, Sonia Tashjian, again reviewed a great many dance steps and introduced some new ones. The enthusiasm of the entire group was quite apparent with a very solid attendance.

On 1/30/87 we had a Keff Nite with the Johnny Vartan ensemble which included dinner.

On 11/7/87 we sponsored the annual church dance which was held at the Temple Emanu-el in Yonkers. A very spirited crowd attended and it proved to be highly successful.

We feel that the growth of our organization to a social one has reached fruition.

Respectfully submitted,

MENAS H. DADERIAN

	• •
Opening Balance - 1987	\$ 965.71
January Keff Night	(331.55)
September Keff Night November Keff Night	(87.53) 693,46
Bank Interest	26.93
Miscellaneous	15.24
	\$1,282.26
Donation to Church	1,000.00
Closing Balance - 12/31/87	\$ 282.26